
MUNICIPAL GENERAL ELECTION
BUTLER COUNTY, PA
NOVEMBER 7, 2023

UNOFFICIAL PRECINCT SUMMARY

ADAMS TWP 4
STATISTICS

TOTAL Election Day
Absentee/

Mail-in
Ballots

Provisional

Registered Voters - Total 1,631

686Ballots Cast - Total 455 230 1

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 42.06%

Vote For 1
Justice of the Supreme Court COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

DEM Daniel McCaffery 287 133 153 142.27%

REP Carolyn Carluccio 392 317 75 057.73%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

1228450679Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 2
Judge of the Superior Court COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

DEM Jill Beck 289 139 150 022.76%

DEM Timika Lane 236 104 131 118.58%

REP Maria Battista 383 309 74 030.16%

REP Harry F. Smail, Jr. 362 296 66 028.50%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

14218481,270Total Votes Cast 100.00%
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MUNICIPAL GENERAL ELECTION
BUTLER COUNTY, PA
NOVEMBER 7, 2023

UNOFFICIAL PRECINCT SUMMARY

ADAMS TWP 4

Vote For 1
Judge of the Commonwealth Court COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

DEM Matt Wolf 275 123 151 140.98%

REP Megan Martin 396 325 71 059.02%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

1222448671Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 1
Judge of the Court of Common Pleas COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

DEM/REP Maura Palumbi 544 372 171 198.91%

Write-In Totals 6 4 2 01.09%

1173376550Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 2
County Commissioner COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

DEM Kevin Boozel 289 135 153 126.47%

REP Leslie Osche 363 288 75 033.24%

REP Kimberly D. Geyer 440 336 104 040.29%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

13327591,092Total Votes Cast 100.00%
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MUNICIPAL GENERAL ELECTION
BUTLER COUNTY, PA
NOVEMBER 7, 2023

UNOFFICIAL PRECINCT SUMMARY

ADAMS TWP 4

Vote For 1
District Attorney COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

REP Richard A. Goldinger 351 256 95 054.67%

IND Jen GV Gilliland Vanasdale 291 187 103 145.33%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

1198443642Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 1
Prothonotary COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

REP Kelly L. Ferrari 525 392 132 199.43%

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 00.57%

1133394528Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 1
Recorder of Deeds COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

REP Michele Mustello 511 380 130 199.22%

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 00.78%

1131383515Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 1
Register of Wills/Clerk of Orphan's Court COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

REP Sarah E. Edwards 528 393 134 199.44%

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 00.56%

1135395531Total Votes Cast 100.00%
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MUNICIPAL GENERAL ELECTION
BUTLER COUNTY, PA
NOVEMBER 7, 2023

UNOFFICIAL PRECINCT SUMMARY

ADAMS TWP 4

Vote For 1
County Treasurer COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

REP Diane R. Marburger 543 398 144 199.27%

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 00.73%

1146400547Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 2
Township Supervisor ADAMS TOWNSHIP 6YR

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

DEM/REP David Goodworth 506 333 172 153.15%

DEM/REP Ronald J. Shemela 438 293 145 046.01%

Write-In Totals 8 6 2 00.84%

1319632952Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 2
Auditor ADAMS TOWNSHIP 6YR

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Write-In Totals 45 37 8 0100.00%

083745Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 1
Constable ADAMS TOWNSHIP 6YR

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Write-In Totals 30 26 4 0100.00%

042630Total Votes Cast 100.00%
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MUNICIPAL GENERAL ELECTION
BUTLER COUNTY, PA
NOVEMBER 7, 2023

UNOFFICIAL PRECINCT SUMMARY

ADAMS TWP 4

Vote For 5
School Director MARS AREA

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

DEM/REP Sallie A. Wick 399 244 154 120.14%

DEM/REP Anthony L. DePretis 363 219 144 018.32%

DEM/REP Kevin M. Hagen 361 222 139 018.22%

REP John L. Kennedy 424 329 95 021.40%

REP Aaron Rose 414 318 96 020.90%

Write-In Totals 20 13 7 01.01%

16351,3451,981Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 1
Superior Court Retention Election Question COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

YES 340 217 123 059.96%

NO 227 165 61 140.04%

1184382567Total Votes Cast 100.00%

YES 344 243 101 061.43%

NO 216 139 76 138.57%

1177382560Total Votes Cast 100.00%
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